
TE0017 Geographic information systems for environmental and natural science studies  7.5 c, 2021
Timetable - preliminary!

2021-09-20
Date Time Activity Premises
w49

Fri 03-Dec 08:15 - 10:00 INTRO Course introduction online
10:15 - 12:00 LEX Intro exercises online

w49
Mon 06-Dec

10:15 - 12:00 W Exercise Workshop online / computer room*

Tue 07-Dec
10:15 - 12:00 W Exercise Workshop online

Wed 08-Dec
10:15 - 12:00 LG Gueast Lecture online

W Exercise Workshop online

Thu 09-Dec 08:15 - 10:00 DF1 Discussion forum: L1-3 online
10:15 - 12:00 W Exercise Workshop online

Fri 10-Dec 08:15 - 10:00 LEX Lecture: Advanced exercises online
W Exercise Workshop online

w50
Mon 13-Dec

15:15 - 17:00 W Exercise Workshop online
Tue 14-Dec 08:15 - 10:00 LD On Geodata and Map services online

Wed 15-Dec
10:15 - 12:00 DF2 Discussion forum: L4-5 online
13:15 - 15:00 W Exercise Workshop online

Thu 16-Dec
09:15 - 12:00 W Exercise Workshop online / computer room*

Fri 17-Dec



w51
Mon 20-Dec

09:15 - 12:00 DF3/EVAL L6-7  / course evaluation online

Tue 21-Dec

Wed 22-Dec

Thu 23-Dec

Fri 24-Dec

w1
Mon 03-Jan

Tue 04-Jan

Wed 05-Jan

Thu 06-Jan

Fri 07-Jan

w2
Mon 10-Jan

Tue 11-Jan

Wed 12-Jan

Thu 13-Jan

Fri 14-Jan
08:00 - 12:00 EXAM Written examination Examination room

- mandatory registration online
 - preliminary date



Wed 02-Mar 13:00 - 17:00 EXAM2 2:nd written examination Examination room
 - preliminary date - mandatory registration online (in LADOK)

June 7 - 11 EXAM3 3:d written examination Examination room
 - date will be announced later - mandatory registration online (in LADOK)

August: 15-27 EXAM4 3:rd written examination Examination room
 - date will be announced later - mandatory registration online (in LADOK)

L1-7: Lectures on theory. Recorded and available in CANVAS. Note: these lectures are not given in class
DF: Discussion Forum. Discussion and questions focused on content of Lectures
LG: Guest Lecture
LEX: Lecture on Exercises
LD: Lecture on geodata access
W: Workshop. Scheduled class for work on Exercises with Teacher assistance

EXAM: Written examination on theory
EXAM#: Retake examianation for students who have not yet passed the written examination

Course leader: Anders.Larsolle@slu.se
Examiner: Tomas.Thierfelder@slu.se
Teacher: Techane.Bosona@slu.se

Premises
Online: Digital online connection with Zoom *
MVM: MVM-centre, Lennart Hjelms väg 9
BioC:  Bio-centre,  Almas Allé 5
TC : Teaching centre / Undervisningshuset  Almas allé 10
UH: Ulls hus, Almas allé 8
VHC: Veterinary and animal centre / Veterinär och husdjurscentrum  Ulls väg 26
LIB: Library, Almas allé 12

* Online classes uses the Zoom app. Must be installed on private computers: 
https://student.slu.se/en/study-support/it-support/support/computer-software/
* Scheduled Workshops on campus are optional. Runs in parallell with online session
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